Regionfinal Ost
RESULTAT

10M Luftgevar LSi1l

St.Nr Namn Klubb Serie Total
1 2 3 4

107 ANJOU Saga BY SKF 105.0 102.9 102.6 106.1 416.6
117 ARONSSON Marcus JARFALLA 104.3 104.4 102.0 105.2 415.9
118 ARSKANS Embla KLINTE 104.3 100.2 100.9 100.0 4054
128 BOHLSTROM Olivia SALA SG 104.4 102.6 101.8 104.5 413.3
114 BRANDT Sam GAVLE FS 102.8 102.9 103.7 101.0 410.4
101 BREINDER Hugo ALA/GAMMELGARN 95.5 93.6 99.0 100.5 388.6
106 BORIJEL Alexander BROMMA-SOLNA 101.8 102.3 102.6 103.5 410.2
104 DAHLANDER Anton BORENSBERG 101.5 101.7 103.2 101.3 407.7
113 DANULF PERSSON Mikayla FORSA
125 DEVELL Alexander NYKOPING 104.3 104.4 103.0 103.0 414.7
126 EKMAN Amanda ROSLAGSBRO-VATO SKF 103.8 101.2 102.2 100.7 407.9
112 JOHANSSON Hanna ESKILSTUNA 104.1 102.7 103.7 101.8 412.3
108 KALLIN Rasmus BY SKF 103.7 102.0 98.3 101.5 405.5
120 KARLSSON Nilas KOPING 104.9 104.7 103.3 104.2 417.1
121 KROKSTAD Sander LINKOPING 101.9 99.6 100.6 101.3 4034
124 LARSSON Carl MARIEFRED-KARNBO 103.6 101.1 102.5 101.5 408.7
137 LARSSON Emmelie OREGRUND-GRASO SKF 103.8 104.2 104.1 102.6 414.7
127 LINDEN Malte ROSERSBERG 102.9 103.2 103.6 102.9 412.6
131 LUNDIN Viktor STRANGNAS 100.6 100.6 103.0 101.9 406.1
119 LYDANGE Mira KLINTE 103.5 102.3 101.7 98.5 406.0
134 MATTSON Thim VISBY 102.5 102.2 1004 97.4 402.5
135 MOHLIN Truls VISBY 102.7 103.3 104.1 102.9 413.0
138 NORDBERG Filippa ORSUNDSBRO 101.8 102.3 100.8 103.5 408.4
109 NYLANDER Jerry BY SKF 102.2 101.4 98.5 99.6 401.7
136 PERSSON Amanda VRENAORTEN 104.0 104.3 104.3 103.2 415.8
123 PETTERSSON Albin LUDVIKA SKF 102.9 102.5 101.4 104.1 410.9



111 PETTERSSON Gustav
116 PETTERSSON Louise
129 ROTHOFF Viggo

105 SIDMAR Niklas

110 SNYGG Ake

102 STRANG Malin

132 SODERGRAN Melissa
130 SODERLUND Felix
122 SONNERBRANDT lvan
133 TARNHOLM Malva
103 WAHLANDER Cornelia
115 OSTLUND Mérta
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St.Nr Namn

402 GUSTAFSSON Mathilda
413 ANDERSSON Denize
408 HOLMBERG Simon
404 GAFVERT Agnes
401 HAKANSSON Selma
411 WADMAN Maja
418 PETERSSON Saga
412 ARSKANS Bianca
407 KNUTS Markus

416 RUNARSSON Emelie
406 SVENSSON Jens
403 LINDBERG Leia

405 LARSSON Emil

410 PETTERSSON Oliver
417 APPELQVIST Robin
414 HANSSON Emilia
409 SIOLUND Jennie

ENKOPING SG
HALLNAS
SALA SG
BORENSBERG
DELSBO/BJURAKER
ARBOGA
SODRA TROGD
SALA SG
LINKOPING
TYRESO SKF
ARBRA

GAVLE FS

Klubb

BROMMA-SOLNA
KOPING

HILLE

FAGERSTA

BJORKSTA

HALLNAS

OREGRUND-GRASO SKF
KLINTE

GAVLE FS
NORRSKEDIKA-FORSMARK SKF
FORSA

BALINGE-JUMKIL

FORSA

HALLNAS

STENKUMLA

LUDVIKA SKF

104.2
102.2
104.1
100.8
102.5
104.9
103.9
104.8
100.1
101.3
103.8
104.5

99.8
100.4
100.0

99.5

97.8

96.2

93.2

95.5

95.5

98.0

94.5

84.7

90.8

90.0

89.1

84.9

82.1

102.1
103.9
99.8
99.6
102.8
103.7
105.9
103.5
98.4
99.6
104.3
104.5

101.5
100.2
97.3
99.4
99.1
96.7
92.5
98.3
92.9
94.2
90.4
91.1
90.5
85.0
91.4
83.7
90.6

104.0
104.9
103.8
100.4
100.9
104.1
103.7
103.8
99.9

99.6

104.0
103.0

100.1
100.6
99.9
98.5
98.0
100.8
92.6
99.6
92.8
90.5
89.9
93.5
88.7
88.8
92.3
84.2
79.6

104.1
103.3
103.5
99.0

101.0
104.3
104.2
103.8
99.3

101.7
104.3
104.0

100.7
98.9
100.0
97.9
95.9
96.6
101.7
85.7
96.9
94.1
90.3
90.2
85.8
91.5
79.6
92.1
78.4

414.4
414.3
411.2
399.8
407.2
417.0
417.7
415.9
397.7
402.2
416.4
416.0

402.1
400.1
397.2
395.3
390.8
390.3
380.0
379.1
378.1
376.8
365.1
359.5
355.8
355.3
352.4
344.9
330.7



18

415 ERIKSSON Fredric
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St.Nr Namn

627 MYRBERG Elin

603 OLIVARES Ninosca
623 GRYDEN William

626 OSTER Silje

629 GORANSSON Amanda
617 STORM Fanny

612 POSL HYVARINEN Alexander
616 ANDERSSON Felicia
625 LARSSON Frida

622 ULMING Kajsa

619 AKESSON Emma

608 ERIKSSON Linus

605 KUYLSER Jacob

601 AXELSSON Dennis
602 SIDMAR Jessica

604 ROMING Tobias

621 ALA-KULJU Emil

614 JOHANSSON Julia

610 HENRICSSON Elsa
631 JOHANSSON Emil

620 HEINEMARK Marcus
615 BANDHOLZ WISTRAND Vendela
618 LARSSON Alexander
613 KARLSSON lJelly

632 HORNEI Frida

609 STENGARD Filip

630 MAGNUSSON Josefin
628 NORRBY Kevin

HILLE
LUDVIKA SKF

SALA SG

BOTKYRKA
RASBO-VAKSALA SKF
ROSERSBERG
SODERMALM-LILJEHOLMEN
LOOS

FAGERSTA

LOOS
RASBO-VAKSALA SKF
NYKOPING VA
MOTALA
DELSBO/BJURAKER
BROMMA-SOLNA
BOGSTA
BORENSBERG
BROMMA-SOLNA
NYKOPING

HALLNAS
ESKILSTUNA
ESKILSTUNA
NORRKOPING

KA 3

LUDVIKA SKF

HILLE

OSTHAMMAR
ENDRE

VASTERAS
STENKUMLA

72.8

1
104.5
102.4
103.1
102.7
100.6
102.3
102.9
100.9
101.4
101.6
100.4

99.7
100.0
101.0

99.7
100.1

97.6

96.9
100.1

93.4

94.3

98.2

95.9

94.9

95.9

96.6

90.6

96.7

69.2

2
103.7
103.4
103.3
102.4
102.8
101.9
101.4
100.9

99.5
100.7
101.6

99.6

98.0
102.5

99.3

96.6

96.0

98.5

95.3

98.1

99.3

95.0

91.7

94.8

95.0

96.5

97.0

95.3

76.3

3
99.7
103.0
100.7
102.4
101.0
101.5
100.3
100.9
101.2
101.7
102.3
99.6
100.6
96.7
97.6
98.7
99.9
97.8
97.1
99.4
96.2
96.9
100.8
98.1
95.7
92.7
95.7
92.1

54.3

4
102.8
100.7
101.0
99.3
102.3
100.3
100.7
101.4
101.5
98.6
98.0
102.5
100.7
96.9
98.6
98.5
99.8
99.2
994
97.6
98.2
96.5
98.0
96.7
95.6
954
96.6
94.0

272.6

Total

410.7
409.5
408.1
406.8
406.7
406.0
405.3
404.1
403.6
402.6
402.3
401.4
399.3
397.1
395.2
393.9
393.3
392.4
391.9
388.5
388.0
386.6
386.4
384.5
382.2
381.2
379.9
378.1



29 624 LARSSON Fredrik
30 607 ERIKSSON Erik

10M Luftgevar L21

St.Nr Namn

706 LINDQUIST Emil
708 LUNDELL Mikael
702 SVEDBERG Agnes
705 LUNDGREN Maria
709 ARNMARK Kevin
704 GAFVERT Felix
701 LARSSON Markus
707 EDBERG Beatrice
703 HEDSTROM Ingrid
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St.Nr Namn

504 KALLIN Pontus

518 GLANSHOLM Jonna
517 EKLUND Ida

512 BERGLUND Amanda
501 LENNRUD Sebastian
507 WESTLUND Tom
520 FRYCKLUND Jeanete
506 JOHANSSON Dennis
515 KARLSSON Jennifer
516 SODERKVIST Tova
521 PASSCHIER Edward
503 KARLSTROM Oliwia
522 WIBERG Alba

513 RUNARSSON Nathalie

O 00 NO UL B WN B

L O Y
2 W NRO

RASBO-VAKSALA SKF
DELSBO/BJURAKER

KOPING
RASBO-VAKSALA SKF
BJORKSTA

HALLNAS

VASTERAS
FAGERSTA

ARBOGA

LUDVIKA SKF
ESKILSTUNA

BY SKF
STENKUMLA

STENKUMLA

LUDVIKA SKF

ARBOGA

FAGERSTA

TVOR

ESKILSTUNA

SALA SG

SALA SG

TVOR

BORENSBERG

AKER-LANNA
NORRSKEDIKA-FORSMARK SKF

96.5
89.5

Serie

100.6
101.0
99.0
100.1
99.5
101.0
99.4
98.3
97.3

103.1
104.5
101.7
98.7
99.8
95.4
98.6
95.6
97.3
96.4
94.4
97.1
91.9
97.5

90.9
85.6

2
102.3
101.8
100.3

99.6
101.4
99.3
96.8
96.8
97.2

103.0
101.3
100.1
100.3
98.3
98.9
98.8
98.8
97.1
98.7
96.9
95.4
97.1
93.3

93.8
95.2

3
101.6
101.0
103.0
103.5
100.7
100.3

97.8
98.6
94.8

104.7
102.2
100.6
101.8
98.3
101.0
96.3
97.8
97.0
95.2
95.4
94.3
95.1
92.8

93.8
89.6

4
100.2
1004
101.5
100.5
100.7
99.5
98.6
98.7
95.9

103.6
98.4
100.0
97.9
99.6
96.9
97.7
97.1
95.7
94.2
96.3
94.9
94.4
94.7

375.0
359.9

Total

404.7
404.2
403.8
403.7
402.3
400.1
392.6
392.4
385.2

Total

414.4
406.4
402.4
398.7
396.0
392.2
391.4
389.3
387.1
384.5
383.0
381.7
378.5
378.3



15
16
17
18

505 CARLSTROM Simon
514 ISLEBORN Ella

508 LOFSTROM Anton
502 BERGROTH Agaton
519 HJORTZBERG Sofie
509 HALL Frida

510 LOFGREN Josefin
511 RENHALL Lisa
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Namn
228 GRANKVIST Freja
204 SUNDELL Idun
218 ANDERSSON Denize
215 HALL Simon
230 BLOMQVIST Vilma
216 KNUTS Markus
202 BJORKLUND Ingrid
205 GUSTAFSSON Mathilda
211 RITSCHER Emma
206 ROMING Otto
233 KONOKOTINA Helga
235 PETERSSON Saga
201 MARTENSSON Gustav
236 ERIKSSON Mattias
231 ENGSTROM Elis
207 EKSTAM Theodor
208 NYLANDER Ossy
224 LAUGERAT Desiree
219 SVENHAMMAR Arvid
210 LINDBERG Leia
203 HALL PETTERSSON Tindra

ESKILSTUNA
RASBO-VAKSALA SKF
HALLNAS

BJORKSTA
TIERP-TOLFTA
JARFALLA

JARFALLA

LIMA SKG

Klubb
NORRKOPING
BOGSTA

KOPING
FROSUNDA
RASBO-VAKSALA SKF
GAVLE FS
BJORKSTA
BROMMA-SOLNA
BALINGE-JUMKIL
BROMMA-SOLNA
SODERTELGE

OREGRUND-GRASO SKF

ARBRA
OSTHAMMAR

SALA SG
BROMMA-SOLNA

BY SKF
MARIEFRED-KARNBO
LINKOPING
BALINGE-JUMKIL
BJORKSTA

90.7
86.1
82.8
69.9

Serie
106.0
106.7
105.9
106.5
105.4
106.5
105.3
105.7
105.9
105.9
105.4
105.1
106.0
104.9
106.9
106.1
105.8
104.8
105.7
104.1
104.2

94.2
89.8
82.0
70.9

107.0
106.5
105.4
105.9
106.0
105.2
105.8
105.9
105.6
105.9
104.5
105.6
105.4
106.0
104.2
105.3
104.9
105.6
104.2
105.2
105.6

95.0
92.6
89.2
74.5

107.0
106.4
106.9
106.0
106.7
105.8
106.0
104.8
106.2
105.5
104.7
105.5
105.4
106.2
105.8
104.3
105.2
104.1
106.5
105.3
104.8

96.7
96.6
87.8
75.4

106.4
105.2
105.8
105.0
105.1
105.3
105.5
105.8
104.3
104.5
106.9
105.1
104.4
104.0
103.9
105.0
104.8
105.8
103.8
105.5
105.4

376.6
365.1
341.8
290.7

Total

426.4
424.8
424.0
423.4
423.2
422.8
422.6
422.2
422.0
421.8
421.5
421.3
421.2
421.1
420.8
420.7
420.7
420.3
420.2
420.1
420.0



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

213 SVENSSON Jens
214 LARSSON Per

227 PALMBORG Johan
212 LARSSON Emil

229 FAGER Jesper

234 ARNSTEIN Casper
221 ERIKSSON Fredric
223 SKOGLUND Felicia
225 LILJEBLAD Pontus
232 INGVARSSON Frida

10M Luftgevar LSil5

Plac

O 00N UL A WN -

[ o
5w NRO

St.Nr Namn

308 JANSSON Isak

306 LINDBERG Oskar

302 ENGSTROM Erik

311 RUNARSSON Nathalie
303 JOHANSSON Benjamin
315 ZACHRISSON Annabell
304 GRANHOLM Karolina
314 LUNDQVIST Emma
313 GUNNERIUSSON Erna
312 OGREN Ida

305 WINDAHL Viktor

307 BRUNSTEDT Jonathan
301 RAGNARSSON Calle
316 HELLMARK Anton

309 HALL Frida

310 RENHALL Lisa

FORSA

FORSA

MOTALA

FORSA

NYKOPING
AKER-LANNA
LUDVIKA SKF
LUDVIKA SKF
MARIEFRED-KARNBO
SKULTUNA SKF

Klubb

FROSUNDA
BALINGE-JUMKIL

BJORKSTA
NORRSKEDIKA-FORSMARK SKF
BOGSTA

TIERP-TOLFTA

BOTKYRKA
SODERMALM-LILJEHOLMEN
SODERMALM-LILJEHOLMEN
SKULTUNA SKF

BY SKF

ESKILSTUNA

ARBOGA

ORSUNDSBRO

JARFALLA

LIMA SKG

106.0
103.8
106.2
103.6
105.8
102.7
105.4
105.8
101.5
104.0

Serie

105.7
105.5
105.2
104.9
106.0
105.1
106.0
103.1
104.9
105.3
104.2
103.0
102.4
101.5

104.3
104.0
104.8
103.8
104.0
104.1
101.3
106.6
103.7
105.6

2
106.8
105.9
105.8
105.1
105.4
106.3
104.0
106.2
106.1
106.1
104.2
102.4
102.0
104.6

104.1
105.1
102.6
103.7
104.0
104.4
104.0
105.6
105.4
105.2

3
105.9
105.3
105.1
106.0
105.2
105.2
104.1
106.0
106.2
104.7
102.6
103.5
103.8
102.7

105.1
105.1
102.6
105.0
102.2
104.8
104.9
95.9

102.2
93.2

4
104.9
105.8
105.9
105.9
104.9
104.5
106.5
104.9
102.3
103.3
103.7
103.2
102.4
92.7

419.5
418.0
416.2
416.1
416.0
416.0
415.6
413.9
412.8
408.0

Total

423.3
422.5
422.0
421.9
421.5
421.1
420.6
420.2
419.5
419.4
414.7
412.1
410.6
401.5
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